
PLANET mini GBIC (SFP) Modul, 550m

MGB-SX
EAN 4711213686252

PLANET 1.25 Gbps SFP Module, Up to 550m
Multimode, LC Duplex Connector 1000Base-SX

• Mini GBIC SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable)
module

• High quality and excellent reliability
• Easy plug-and-play installation
• Hot pluggable
• Connector: 1x LC Duplex
• 1000Base-SX - For Short Haul
• Wavelength: 850nm
• For a Distance of up to 0.55km
• Class 1 laser product compliant with EN 60825-1
• 3.3V power supply
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